6909

STYLO ALUMINIUM OR ROSE AVEC TOUCH
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: STYLOS - Matériel: METAL COULEUR OR ROSE

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,018 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

10 mm

10 mm

145 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

10,500 Kg
500 pcs
340 mm
290 mm
230 mm



